
DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGICAL & BRAIN SCIENCES 

FALL SEMESTER 2024- X-HOUR CALENDAR 

All meetings are on Monday’s 12:30-2:00 except as noted. 

Faculty meetings are in room LF 133 and in person; Teams will be for observation only. 

 

DATE:                                                    EVENT/HOLIDAY 

August 19 (Mon) Department Faculty Meeting 

August 26 (Mon)     DEI Committee Meeting 

 

Sept.  9   (Mon)     Program Faculty Meeting 

                                                                                              

Sept. 16   (Mon)   Executive Committee Meeting 

 

Sept. 23    (Mon) Department Faculty Meeting 

 

Sept. 30  (Mon)  DEI Committee Meeting                                                                              

 

Oct.  14  (Mon)  Program Meeting 

 

Oct.  21   (Mon) Department Faculty Meeting 

 

Oct. 28  ( Mon ) Executive Faculty Meeting 

                                                               

Nov.  4  (Mon)  DEI Committee Meeting 

 

Nov.  11 (Mon)   Program Meeting 

Nov.  18 (Mon)   Department Faculty Meeting 

Nov. 25  (Mon )  Executive Faculty Meeting 

Dec.  2  (Mon)    DEI Committee Meeting 

 

Dec. 9 (Mon)     Program Faculty Meeting (REVIEW OF STUDENTS) followed by 

                         Department Faculty Meeting  (REVIEW OF STUDENTS)  


